
BEML Limited 
Bangalore Complex, New Thippasandra 

 
Addendum -1 

To  
Bid Invitation: 6300029356 dated 14/09/2019 

 

Item: ELECTRODE TUNGSTEN 1% ZIRCONATED SIZE:3MM DIA X 150 MM LONG FOR TIG 

WELDING TUNCOWELD/EQUIVALENT BRAND (BEML Part Number: 2405123862)  

 
1) Tendered Quantity Revised from 155 Numbers to 225 Numbers. Hence, please 

read the tendered quantity as 225 Numbers in place of 155 Numbers in all the 
tendered documents. 

 
2) Tender Due date has been extended from 21.09.2019 to 28.09.2019 

 
 
All other terms & conditions are as per E-Tender ref: 6300029356 dated 14/09/2019 
 
 
M/s BEML Limited 
Purchase Department 
080-25022636/25240680  
 
E-Mail: ponp1@beml.co.in / rmm@beml.co.in  
 


